Desserly

Warm sticky toffee pudding £790
drizzled with fresh dairy pouring cream
Banoffee slice £790

layers of banana, toffee and Chantilly cream topping
a trunchy hiscuit base

Affogato £5.90
shot of black coffee served with a ball of Italian vanilla ice cream
Cheesecake of the day £750
your server will tell you about taday’s flavour

Lemon meringue pie £790

warm meringue served with red berry coulis and fresh
dairy pouring cream

Kinder Bueno tiramisu £8.30
espresso soaked sponge layered with mascarpone and Kinder
Bueno cream

Chocolate fudge cake £750

warm fudge cake drizzled with rich cholate sauce accompanied by
Italian vanilla ice cream

Selection of Italian dairy ice cream  £6.50
topped with Rossini wafers and dessert sauce

Scottish cheese selection £9.90

with grapes, fruit chutney and assorted crackers and oatcakes
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COFFEE

Cappuccino
frothy with a dusting of chocolate

Espresso
one shot of strong coffee

Latte
large and milky

Mocha
milky coffee mixed with chocolate

Americano
black coffee with cold milk on the side

Hot chocolate
topped with cream and mini marshmallows

SPECIALIST TEA SELECTION
Japan sencha green tea
Egyptian camomile flowers
Berry fruit

Decaffeinated Irish breakfast
Earl grey

Peppermint leaves

Scottish breakfast

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION
Calypso - Tia Maria

Napoleon - Brandy

Italian — Sambuca

Highland — Whisky

Irish — Irish Whiskey

bl L Y

BIRDS  BEE§-

£3.80

£3.00

£3.90

£390

£350

£390
£450

£370
£370
£370
£370
£370
£370
£3.50

£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90



