Desserts

Lemon meringue pie

Warm sticky toffee pudding drizzled with fresh dairy pouring cream	£7.90
Banoffee slice layers of banana, toffee and Chantilly cream topping a crunchy biscuit base	£7.90
Affogato shot of black coffee served with a ball of Italian vanilla ice	£5.90 cream
Cheesecake of the day your server will tell you about today's flavour	£7.50

warm meringue served with red berry coulis and fresh dairy pouring cream

CO 2:

£7.90

Kinder Bueno tiramisu £8.30 espresso soaked sponge layered with mascarpone and Kinder Bueno cream

Chocolate fudge cake
warm fudge cake drizzled with rich cholate sauce accompanied by
Italian vanilla ice cream

Selection of Italian dairy ice cream topped with Rossini wafers and dessert sauce

Scottish cheese selection £9.90 with grapes, fruit chutney and assorted crackers and oatcakes





Hot Brinks

COFFEE

Cappuccino frothy with a dusting of chocolate	£3.80
Espresso fone shot of strong coffee	£3.00
Latte large and milky	£3.90
Mocha milky coffee mixed with chocolate	£3.90
Americano Holack coffee with cold milk on the side	£3.50
Hot chocolate topped with cream and mini marshmallows	£3.90 £4.50

SPECIALIST TEA SELECTION

Japan sencha green tea	£3.70
Egyptian camomile flowers	£3.70
Berry fruit	£3.70
Decaffeinated Irish breakfast	£3.70
Earl grey	£3.70
Peppermint leaves	£3.70
Scottish breakfast	£3.50

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION

EIQUEUN COITEE SEEECHON	
Calypso — Tia Maria	£6.90
Napoleon — Brandy	£6.90
Italian – Sambuca	£6.90
Highland – Whisky	£6.90
Irish – Irish Whiskey	£6.90



